



Dear IES Santa Barbara Website & Email Sponsors:

We are embarking on our 2018 Website & Email Sponsorship campaign and I am counting on you to show your support. This year's sponsorship campaign — **Lighting Community**Sponsors — reflects the Section's commitment to growing a strong community of industry leaders and our reliance on industry leaders to support our good works.

Throughout the year, the IES Santa Barbara publicly thanks our Website & Email Sponsors and as Website Manager of the Section, I would like to personally thank you in advance for becoming a Sponsor. Without the generous financial support of our sponsors, we could not fulfill our mandate to educate current and future lighting professionals.

Yours in Light, Trish Odenthal

IES Santa Barbara – Section 108 2018 Lighting Community Sponsors - www.iesSantaBarbara.org

Thank you for supporting our Website and Email with your sponsorship! Your logo will be featured on our website and emails January 1 – December 31, 2018.

Company Name	
Contact Person's Name, Phone & Email	
IES Santa Barbara Member's Name IES Membership Number	
Annual Sponsorship Fee \$200 Please mail your check to: IES Mission Section Attn: Spencer Strom 1000 Bega Way Carpinteria, CA 93013	Please Check Industry Sector: □ Lighting Manufacturer □ Lighting Representative □ Electrical Distributor □ Lighting Showroom
Your company's logo will have a link to Link for Logo	1 6
Please email your logo as a .jpg : <u>Trish@tolighting.com</u> Trish Odenthal, IES Santa Barba	ra Website Manager

We thank you for your generous donation. Your support is greatly appreciated. After completion of this order you will receive an email confirming your donation, or contacted by us if additional information is needed. Thank you!